
Service Team 
Michigan Assisted Living W.C. Fund 
A Michigan Self-Funded Workers Compensation Program for the Assisted Living Industry 

 
Fund Administrator 

Mark J. Sledzinski 
P.O. Box 3355 
Farmington Hills, MI 48334-3335 

 
 
(248) 538-0474 
marks@malfund.com 
(248) 538-0471, Facsimile 

Administrative Assistant 

Karen Jankauskas 
P.O. Box 3355 
Farmington Hills, MI 48334-3335 

 
 
(248) 538-0474 
karenj@malfund.com 
(248) 538-0471, Facsimile 

  

CRS Claims 

Comprehensive Risk Services (CRS) 
P.O. 240 
Williamston, MI 48895 

(800) 737-9875 
(248) 344-8560, Facsimile 

Indemnity Adjuster 
Lisa Couch 

(248) 344-8543 
lcouch@crsmi.com 

Medical Adjuster 
Robin Teeter 

(248) 344-8549 
rteeter@crsmi.com 

CRS - Management Services  

Claims Supervisor 
Deb Burnett 

(248) 344-8553 
dburnett@crsmi.com 

  

CRS - Loss Control Services  

Vice President of Loss Control 
Ken Smylie 

(248) 915-7403 
ksmylie@crsmi.com 

Senior Loss Control Consultant 
Scott Braak 

(616) 250-4841 
sbraak@crsmi.com 

Industrial Hygiene & Ergonomic Services 
Cynthia Ostrowski, CIH 

 
(248) 373-0365, Office 
(248) 421-4024, Cell 
cao.ostrowski@gmail.com 

 


